
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:55 PM Page 1 of 15

MORNING ROUTES:

Walker Mill Middle

BUS 025
07:32 AM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

07:33 AM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

07:38 AM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

07:41 AM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

07:43 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

07:46 AM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

07:47 AM Midland Turn & Wallace Ln

07:48 AM Hammer Ln & Wallace Ln

07:49 AM SAND WEDGE LA AND WALLACE LA

07:56 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

07:58 AM Muirfield Dr & Tam O Shanter Dr

08:04 AM 9101 Fairhaven Ave

08:07 AM Fairhaven Ave & Woodstock Dr W

08:19 AM Tours Dr & Aquinas Ave (W)

08:30 AM William Beanes Rd & Lowery Ln

08:42 AM 12901 Old Marlboro Pike

08:47 AM Cheryl Dr & Roblee Dr

08:49 AM Ashford Dr & Brimfield Dr

08:52 AM Melwood Park Ave & Old Marlboro Pike

BUS 047
07:22 AM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

07:28 AM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

07:32 AM Pintail Ct & Water Fowl Way & Whistling Duck Dr

07:34 AM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct (SE)

07:36 AM Wood Ember Dr & Hollow Log Dr (SE)

07:39 AM Frontgate Dr & Largo Rd

07:45 AM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd (NE)

08:00 AM 16005 Marlboro Pike

08:07 AM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

08:10 AM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

08:14 AM Crain Hwy @ Driveway Mailboxes 2318-2368

08:17 AM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

08:19 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Presidential Golf Dr

08:21 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

08:22 AM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

08:26 AM Lake Forest Dr & Winterbourne Dr

08:28 AM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

08:33 AM Governors Park Ln & Perthshire Pl

08:42 AM Asher St & Eton Dr

08:44 AM Kent Dr & Brock Hall Dr (E)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:55 PM Page 2 of 15

08:52 AM Croom Station Rd & Old Croom Station Rd

BUS 049
08:23 AM 2203 Brown Station Rd

08:28 AM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

08:29 AM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr

08:36 AM John Rogers Blvd & King Council Way

08:37 AM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

08:40 AM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

08:43 AM Colonels Choice & Colonel Contee Pl (E)

08:45 AM Brown Station Rd & Harcourt Rd (SE)

BUS 052
08:24 AM Harry S Truman Dr @ Ent of Prince Pl III

08:25 AM Campus Way S & Prince Place Northhampton Sign

08:27 AM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

08:28 AM Harry S Truman Dr & Greenmeadow Way (W)

08:30 AM Entrance to Truman Park Apartments & Harry S Truman Dr (W)

08:45 AM Picard Ln & Zachary St

08:49 AM Lottsford Rd & N Harry S Truman Dr

08:56 AM 8850 Hampton Mall Dr N

BUS 081
08:08 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

08:10 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ASHAWAY LA

08:14 AM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

08:16 AM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

08:21 AM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

08:23 AM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

08:25 AM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

08:28 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

08:32 AM Cleaver Dr & Saint Michaels Dr

08:36 AM Kings Manor Dr & Kings Valley Dr

08:40 AM Albert Dr & Trillum St

08:44 AM Shadystone Ter & Woodvale Ln

08:47 AM Old York Rd & Saint Georges Way

08:51 AM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

08:54 AM Archer Ln & Foxmeadow Way & Lottsford Rd

08:56 AM Golf Course Ter & Golf Course Dr (SW)

09:00 AM Lake Arbor Way & Lake Front Dr

09:03 AM Lazy Day Ln & Evening Star Pl (SW)

09:04 AM Campus Way N & Westlake Dr

BUS 121
08:36 AM Belle Haven Dr & Belle Haven Ct (SE)

08:39 AM Capital View Dr & Nalley Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:55 PM Page 3 of 15

08:40 AM Hill Oaks Rd & Michele Dr (SW)

08:48 AM Glen Valley Dr & Hillside Ter

08:55 AM Fieldstone Way & Garrett A Morgan Blvd (N)

08:58 AM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Ridgefield Blvd

09:00 AM Valley Trail Ln & Caslon Way

09:02 AM VALLEY TRAIL LA AND CATESBY TERR

09:05 AM Gibbs Way & Spectator Ave

BUS 122
09:01 AM G St & Joplin St

09:02 AM Drylog St & Joplin St

BUS 123
08:46 AM Martin Luther King Jr Ct & Martin Luther King Jr Hwy

08:48 AM Booker Dr & Morocco St

08:49 AM HILL RD AND HIGHLAND PARK DR

08:52 AM Hill Oaks Rd & Hill Stream Dr & Twilight Rd

08:56 AM SEAT PLEASANT DR AND ALABASTER CT

08:57 AM Pepper Mill Dr & Seat Pleasant Dr - Pleasant House Community

09:00 AM E Mill Ave & Hastings Dr

BUS 124
08:57 AM Davey St & Maryland Park Dr

08:59 AM Adak St & Addison Rd

09:02 AM Addison Rd & Avon St (SE)

09:04 AM 69th St & Baltic St

09:10 AM Yost Pl @ Entrance to Mini Plaza

BUS 126
08:55 AM Nalley Rd & Suiter Way

08:56 AM E Nalley Rd & Nalley Rd

08:57 AM Nalley Rd & Willow Hill Dr

09:00 AM Central Ave & Daimler Dr

09:03 AM Canyon Dr & Cindy Ln

BUS 127
08:58 AM 65th Ave & G St

09:00 AM 71st Ave & Cabin Branch Dr

09:01 AM 6014 Seat Pleasant Dr

09:03 AM 69th Pl & Drylog St

BUS 184
08:47 AM 58th Ave & J St

08:49 AM Balsamtree Dr & Kolb St

08:53 AM Cypresstree Dr & L St

08:56 AM Glen Willow Dr & Skillman St

09:01 AM 62nd Ave & Foote St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:55 PM Page 4 of 15

09:03 AM JAMES FARMER WAY AND 68TH PL

BUS 543
08:41 AM Daventry Ter & Royal Plaza Dr & Sweetwater Ct

08:43 AM Park Ln S & Sunset Ln

08:48 AM Holly Spring St & Porter Ave

08:51 AM Heath St & Kayak Ave

08:53 AM Doppler St & Nova Ave

08:55 AM Brooke Rd & Capitol Heights Blvd

08:57 AM Brooke Rd & Highview Pl

08:58 AM Highview Pl & Malvern Way

09:01 AM Brooke Rd & Norfield Rd

BUS 544
08:48 AM Brooks Dr @ Oakcrest Towers Entrance 2021-2041

08:50 AM Brooks Dr @ Fox Club Apt

08:51 AM Marlboro Pike - The Verona at The Park @ Entrance

08:52 AM Walker Mill Rd & Brooksquare Dr

08:54 AM Nassau St & Springholly Dr

08:56 AM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave

08:59 AM Denise Dr & Epworth Way & Fairford Way

09:04 AM 511 Rollins Ave

BUS 545
08:47 AM Bend St & Suffolk Ave

08:51 AM Capitol Heights Blvd & Emmet St

08:52 AM Topeka Ave & Central Ave (S)

08:56 AM Coolidge St & E Capitol St

08:57 AM Central Ave & Vale Pl & Ventura Ave

08:59 AM 6168 Old Central Ave

09:01 AM Central Ave & Yolanda Ave (SW)

09:03 AM Central Ave &  Zelma Ave

09:04 AM 403 Addison Rd S

09:05 AM 409 Addison Rd S

BUS 547
08:52 AM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

08:54 AM 2210 Breton Dr

08:59 AM Addison Rd S @ Entrance to Pickwick Square Townhomes

09:00 AM Addison Rd S & Flag Harbor Dr (N)

09:03 AM Karen Blvd & Milltown Ct

BUS 549
08:39 AM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl

08:44 AM Surrey Service Dr @ Entrance to Surrey Square Apt

08:46 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:55 PM Page 5 of 15

08:47 AM HIL MAR DR @ 1ST ENT TO THE AVANTI

08:51 AM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

08:55 AM Blue Holly Ct & Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct

08:59 AM PINEVALE AVE AND CROSS ST

09:02 AM Cross St @ Longfield Elem

09:06 AM BERRY PL AND BERRY LA

09:09 AM Kipling Pkwy & Brewton St

BUS 550
08:54 AM Millrace Rd & Millwheel St

08:56 AM SHADY GLEN DR (302-458)

08:57 AM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

08:58 AM Drumlea Rd & Shady Glen Dr

09:01 AM Possum Ct & Walker Mill Dr

BUS 553
08:46 AM Chapparal Dr & Gould Dr

08:48 AM Edenville Dr & Shady Glen Dr

08:50 AM Gateway Park Ct & Walker Mill Rd

08:51 AM Ryon Way & Walker Mill Rd

08:52 AM Beechnut Rd & Sitka Ln

08:53 AM 905 Shady Glen Dr

08:55 AM 918 Shady Glen Dr

08:58 AM 920 Shady Glen Dr

09:01 AM 1005 Shady Glen Dr

09:02 AM 7210 Walker Mill Rd

BUS 554
08:38 AM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

08:56 AM Marion St & Millvale Ave

08:58 AM LORRING DR @ POOL

09:00 AM WINTERGREEN AVE AND MASON ST

BUS 558
08:47 AM 2706 Ritchie Rd

08:49 AM Phelps Ave & Vineyard Dr

08:51 AM Vineyard Dr & Ritchie Rd (SE)

08:53 AM 2504 Ritchie Rd

08:54 AM Mane Ln & Ritchie Rd

08:56 AM 2008 Ritchie Rd

08:58 AM 2004 Ritchie Rd

BUS 559
08:50 AM ALBERTA DR AND WOODLARK DR

08:52 AM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

08:55 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:55 PM Page 6 of 15

BUS 565
07:59 AM Joyceton Ter & Joyceton Dr

08:02 AM 11011 Bennington Dr

08:06 AM Homestead Dr & Largo Rd

08:16 AM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

08:25 AM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

08:31 AM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

08:35 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

08:39 AM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

08:40 AM Beech Park St & Fernwood Dr

08:41 AM Fernwood Dr & Firtree Park St

08:44 AM Darcy Rd & Elk Ave

08:49 AM Hatboro Pl & Matapeake Dr

08:56 AM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

BUS 566
08:43 AM Oak Glen Way & Putnam Ln

08:45 AM Bridlewood Pl & Timbercrest Dr

08:46 AM Overton Dr & Richard Dr

08:47 AM 7800 Darcy Rd

08:49 AM 1908 RITCIE RD

08:50 AM 1904 Ritchie Rd

08:52 AM Dennis Ct & Ritchie Rd

08:55 AM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

09:01 AM 7404 Walker Mill Rd

09:02 AM 7312 Walker Mill Rd

BUS 825
07:59 AM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

08:06 AM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

08:09 AM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn

08:12 AM Foxhall Rd & Banleigh Ln

08:14 AM HELMSLEY DR AND EDISON LA

08:17 AM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

08:18 AM Dangerfield Rd & Evelyn Ln (NW)

08:22 AM Branchwood Cir & Branchwood Dr

08:28 AM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

08:32 AM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

08:42 AM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

08:46 AM John St & Juanita Ct

08:48 AM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

08:50 AM Allies Rd & Randolph Rd

08:57 AM Silver Valley Way & Vernon Way

09:07 AM 26th Ave & Fairlawn St

09:09 AM 26th Ave & Catskill St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:55 PM Page 7 of 15

BUS 837
07:05 AM Furgang Rd & Old Indian Head Rd

07:25 AM 13130 Martin Rd

07:39 AM 13601 Baden Westwood Rd

07:44 AM 17600 Horsehead Rd

07:56 AM 22309 Aquasco Rd

07:59 AM 21310 Aquasco Rd

08:13 AM 15701 Baden Westwood Rd

08:22 AM Taylerton Ln & Mayton Ct

08:43 AM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

08:54 AM Croom Acres Ter & Croom Airport Rd

09:00 AM Croom Rd & Hollow Tree

BUS 849
08:04 AM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl

08:06 AM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

08:08 AM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr @ Recreational Facility

08:12 AM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr

08:14 AM Angora Dr & Haliard St

08:15 AM Angora Dr & Farrar Ave

08:16 AM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

08:20 AM Hummingbird Ln & Marathon Dr

08:22 AM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

08:25 AM Lemocks Dr & Wyld Dr

08:29 AM James St & Williamsburg Dr

08:33 AM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

08:38 AM Checkerberry Way & Perrywood Rd (NE)

08:42 AM Richmanor Ter & Welshire Dr

08:48 AM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

BUS C01
08:48 AM 6218 Maxwell Dr

08:56 AM 5631 Regency Park Ct

BUS F02
08:33 AM 13103 Rhame Dr

08:46 AM Old Fort Hills Dr & Old Fort Rd E

BUS H05
08:54 AM 5605 Helmont Pl

09:00 AM 5117 Deal Dr

09:03 AM 1120 Kennebec St

BUS V17
08:57 AM 2541 OAK GLEN WAY

09:11 AM Edenville Dr & Fernhill Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:55 PM Page 8 of 15

BUS X13
08:14 AM 7316 Aquinas Ave

08:34 AM 2112 Fittleworth Ter

08:47 AM 16607 Pleasant Colony Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:55 PM Page 9 of 15

Walker Mill Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 025
04:37 PM Harry S Truman Dr @ Entrance Northampton Apts

04:39 PM Harry S Truman Dr @ Ent of Prince Pl III

04:40 PM Campus Way S & Prince Place Northhampton Sign

04:41 PM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

04:45 PM Truman Park @ ENTRANCE

04:48 PM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

04:51 PM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

04:59 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

05:11 PM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

05:22 PM 12901 Old Marlboro Pike

05:30 PM Ashford Dr & Brimfield Dr

05:32 PM Cheryl Dr & Roblee Dr

05:34 PM Melwood Park Ave & Old Marlboro Pike

05:40 PM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

05:46 PM Richmanor Ter & Welshire Dr

05:54 PM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

06:02 PM Checkerberry Way & Perrywood Rd

06:11 PM William Beanes Rd & Lowery Ln

06:19 PM Croom Station Rd & Old Croom Station Rd

BUS 035
04:40 PM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

04:43 PM Archer Ln & Foxmeadow Way & Lottsford Rd

04:46 PM Golf Course Dr & Golf Course Ter

04:50 PM Evening Star Pl & Lazy Day Ln

04:51 PM Campus Way N & Westlake Dr

04:54 PM Lake Arbor Way & Lake Front Dr

04:57 PM Cleaver Dr & Saint Michaels Dr

05:02 PM Kings Manor Dr & Kings Valley Dr

05:06 PM Albert Dr & Trillum St

05:11 PM Old York Rd & Saint Georges Way

05:15 PM Shadystone Ter & Woodvale Ln

05:27 PM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

05:31 PM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

05:35 PM Frontgate Dr & Largo Rd

BUS 049
04:39 PM Joyceton Ter & Joyceton Dr

04:41 PM 11011 Bennington Dr

04:44 PM Bennington Dr & Homestead Dr

04:48 PM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:56 PM Page 10 of 15

05:23 PM 2203 Brown Station Rd

05:28 PM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

05:32 PM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr

05:40 PM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

05:41 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

05:43 PM John Rogers Blvd & King Council Way

05:44 PM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

05:46 PM Colonels Choice & Colonel Contee Pl (E)

05:50 PM Brown Station Rd & Harcourt Rd (SE)

BUS 052
04:53 PM 16005 Marlboro Pike

05:02 PM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

05:07 PM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

05:11 PM Crain Hwy @ Driveway Mailboxes 2318-2348

05:14 PM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

05:16 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Presidential Golf Dr

05:18 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

05:22 PM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

05:25 PM Lake Forest Dr & Winterbourne Dr

05:28 PM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

05:35 PM Governors Park Ln & Perthshire Pl

BUS 066
04:41 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

04:43 PM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

04:48 PM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

04:50 PM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

05:03 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

05:04 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ASHAWAY LA

05:09 PM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

05:11 PM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

05:13 PM Pintail Ct & Water Fowl Way

05:15 PM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

05:20 PM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

05:29 PM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

05:34 PM Asher St & Eton Dr

05:37 PM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

BUS 089
04:51 PM Lemocks Dr & Wyman Way

04:52 PM Lemocks Dr & Wyld Dr

04:54 PM Hummingbird Ln & Marathon Dr

04:56 PM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

05:00 PM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:56 PM Page 11 of 15

05:02 PM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

05:03 PM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr @ Recreational Facility

05:05 PM Furgang Rd & Old Indian Head Rd

05:11 PM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

05:17 PM SAND WEDGE LA AND WALLACE LA

05:20 PM WALLACE LA AND CHIP SHOT LA

05:21 PM Hammer Ln & Wallace Ln

05:24 PM Midland Turn & Wallace Ln

05:27 PM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

05:29 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

05:32 PM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

05:38 PM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

05:40 PM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

05:43 PM 8505 HEATHERMORE BLVD- ST PAULS

05:44 PM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

05:45 PM Fairhaven Ave & Woodstock Dr W

05:48 PM 9101 Fairhaven Ave

05:53 PM Muirfield Dr & Tam O Shanter Dr

05:56 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

06:13 PM Croom Acres Ter & Croom Airport Rd

06:18 PM Croom Rd & Hollow Tree

06:25 PM Loanda Dr & Tours Dr

BUS 121
04:35 PM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Fieldstone Way (E)

04:37 PM Gibbs Way & Spectator Ave

04:38 PM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Ridgefield Blvd

04:40 PM Valley Trail Ln & Caslon Way

04:42 PM VALLEY TRAIL LA AND CATESBY TERR

04:49 PM Hill Oaks Rd & Michele Dr (SW)

04:53 PM Capital View Dr & Nalley Rd

04:56 PM Belle Haven Ct & Belle Haven Dr

04:59 PM Nalley Rd & Suiter Way

05:00 PM E Nalley Rd & Nalley Rd

05:01 PM Nalley Rd & Willow Hill Dr

05:04 PM E Mill Ave & Hastings Dr

05:09 PM Hill Oaks Rd & Hill Stream Dr & Twilight Rd

BUS 122
04:30 PM G St & Joplin St

BUS 123
04:37 PM Drylog St & Joplin St

04:39 PM Pepper Mill Dr & Seat Pleasant Dr - Pleasant House Community

04:42 PM HILL RD AND HIGHLAND PARK DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:56 PM Page 12 of 15

04:44 PM Booker Dr & Morocco St

04:45 PM Glen Willow Dr & Skillman St

BUS 124
04:34 PM JAMES FARMER WAY AND 68TH PL

04:35 PM 62nd Ave & Foote St

04:37 PM 65th Ave & G St

04:38 PM Martin Luther King Jr Ct & Martin Luther King Jr Hwy

04:40 PM 71st Ave & Cabin Branch Dr

04:41 PM 6014 Seat Pleasant Dr

BUS 125
04:31 PM Adak St & Addison Rd

04:34 PM Addison Rd & Avon St (SE)

04:35 PM 69th St & Baltic St

04:37 PM Davey St & Maryland Park Dr

04:40 PM 69th Pl & Drylog St

BUS 126
04:31 PM Central Ave & Daimler Dr

04:40 PM Canyon Dr & Cindy Ln

BUS 127
04:30 PM Yost Pl @ Entrance to Mini Plaza

04:35 PM 58th Ave & J St

04:39 PM Balsamtree Dr & Kolb St

04:43 PM Cypresstree Dr & L St

04:49 PM SEAT PLEASANT DR AND ALABASTER CT

04:56 PM 8850 Hampton Mall Dr N

05:00 PM Glen Valley Dr & Hillside Ter

05:09 PM Lottsford Rd & N Harry S Truman Dr

05:11 PM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

BUS 543
04:31 PM Denise Dr & Epworth Way & Fairford Way

04:36 PM Brooke Rd & Norfield Rd

04:37 PM Brooke Rd & Highview Pl

04:38 PM Highview Pl & Malvern Way

04:45 PM Marlboro Pike - The Verona at The Park @ Entrance

04:47 PM Heath St & Kayak Ave

BUS 544
04:31 PM 511 Rollins Ave

04:32 PM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave

04:34 PM Nassau St & Springholly Dr

04:36 PM Walker Mill Rd & Brooksquare Dr

04:37 PM Brooks Dr @ Fox Club Apt



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:56 PM Page 13 of 15

04:39 PM Brooks Dr @ Oakcrest Towers Entrance 2021-2041

04:43 PM Holly Spring St & Porter Ave

04:48 PM Park Ln S & Sunset Ln

04:50 PM Daventry Ter & Royal Plaza Dr & Sweetwater Ct

BUS 545
04:30 PM Central Ave & Yolanda Ave

04:36 PM Central Ave &  Zelma Ave

04:37 PM 403 Addison Rd S

04:38 PM 409 Addison Rd S

04:42 PM 6168 Old Central Ave

04:43 PM Central Ave & Vale Pl & Ventura Ave

04:45 PM Topeka Ave & Central Ave (S)

04:47 PM Bend St & Suffolk Ave

04:50 PM Brooke Rd & Capitol Heights Blvd

04:52 PM Doppler St & Nova Ave

04:54 PM Bayou Ave & Capitol Heights Blvd & Emmet St

04:56 PM Coolidge St & E Capitol St

BUS 546
04:45 PM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

04:52 PM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

05:01 PM Hatboro Pl & Matapeake Dr

05:09 PM Fernwood Dr & Firtree Park St

05:11 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

05:14 PM 525 RITCHIE RD- KIDZ FACTORY

05:48 PM Beech Park St & Fernwood Dr

05:51 PM Darcy Rd & Elk Ave

BUS 547
04:36 PM 2210 Breton Dr

04:39 PM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

04:45 PM Addison Rd S @ Entrance to Pickwick Square Townhomes

BUS 549
04:36 PM BERRY PL AND BERRY LA

04:38 PM Kipling Pkwy & Brewton St

04:40 PM Mane Ln & Ritchie Rd

04:43 PM PINEVALE AVE AND CROSS ST

04:47 PM Blue Holly Ct & Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct

04:52 PM Surrey Service Dr @ Entrance to Surrey Square Apt

04:54 PM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl

04:58 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

05:00 PM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

05:27 PM HIL MAR DR @ 1ST ENT TO THE AVANTI



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:56 PM Page 14 of 15

BUS 550
04:32 PM Possum Ct & Walker Mill Dr

04:34 PM Drumlea Rd & Shady Glen Dr

04:35 PM SHADY GLEN DR (302-458)

04:36 PM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

04:38 PM Millrace Rd & Millwheel St

04:41 PM 7404 Walker Mill Rd

04:42 PM 7312 Walker Mill Rd

04:44 PM 7210 Walker Mill Rd

04:47 PM Addison Rd S & Flag Harbor Dr

BUS 553
04:31 PM Karen Blvd & Milltown Ct

04:34 PM Chapparal Dr & Gould Dr

04:36 PM Edenville Dr & Shady Glen Dr

04:38 PM Ryon Way & Walker Mill Rd

04:40 PM Beechnut Rd & Sitka Ln

04:41 PM 905 Shady Glen Dr

04:42 PM 918 Shady Glen Dr

04:44 PM 1005 Shady Glen Dr

BUS 554
04:34 PM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR

04:36 PM LORRING DR @ POOL

04:39 PM Marion St & Millvale Ave

05:03 PM WINTERGREEN AVE AND MASON ST

BUS 555
04:38 PM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

04:40 PM Overton Dr & Richard Dr

04:49 PM Bridlewood Pl & Timbercrest Dr

04:52 PM Oak Glen Way & Putnam Ln (NW)

04:59 PM 2706 Ritchie Rd

05:02 PM 2709 RITCHIE

BUS 556
04:37 PM 1911 Ritchie Rd

04:42 PM ALBERTA DR AND WOODLARK DR

04:44 PM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

04:47 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

04:50 PM Dennis Ct & Ritchie Rd

04:53 PM 1904 Ritchie Rd

04:56 PM 1908 RITCIE RD

BUS 558
04:34 PM 2004 Ritchie Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:56 PM Page 15 of 15

04:36 PM 2008 Ritchie Rd

04:38 PM 2504 Ritchie Rd

04:39 PM 2509 RITCHIE RD

04:40 PM Ritchie Rd & Vineyard Dr

04:43 PM 7900 Vineyard Dr

04:45 PM Phelps Ave & Vineyard Dr

BUS 825
04:33 PM Alton St & Nova Ave

04:39 PM 28th Pkwy & Dugan St

04:42 PM 26th Ave & Fairlawn St

04:51 PM Silver Valley Way & Vernon Way

04:54 PM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

04:58 PM Allies Rd & Randolph Rd

04:59 PM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

05:01 PM John St & Juanita Ct

05:12 PM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

05:17 PM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

05:23 PM Branchwood Cir & Branchwood Dr

05:30 PM Dangerfield Rd & Evelyn Ln (NW)

05:31 PM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

05:32 PM Foxhall Rd & Banleigh Ln

05:36 PM HELMSLEY DR AND EDISON LA

05:41 PM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn

05:48 PM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

05:56 PM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

BUS 837
04:45 PM James St & Williamsburg Dr

04:51 PM Angora Dr & Farrar Ave

04:52 PM Angora Dr & Haliard St

04:55 PM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

04:56 PM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr

05:17 PM 13130 Martin Rd

05:41 PM 16210 Taylerton Ln

05:47 PM 15701 Baden Westwood Rd

06:01 PM 22309 Aquasco Rd

06:06 PM 21310 Aquasco Rd

06:17 PM 17600 Horsehead Rd

06:21 PM 13601 Baden Westwood Rd


